27005 NE BLACKBERRY LN, NEWBERG

REAL ESTATE

Kelly Hagglund, Principal Broker
Licensed in Oregon —

OPPORTUNITY







+ This elegant Sherwood home has upgrades galore
¢ 2737 square foot home with 5 bedrooms and 2.1 bathrooms
+ The backyard will not disappoint with the expansive patio and fireplace




Closet

Abundant natural light
Hardwood floors

7 x4




Wood-beam ceiling
Slider to back deck
Hardwood floors
12x9
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+ Soaring wood-beam ceiling « Floor to ceiling picture windows
+ Rustic, stone mantel overlooking gorgeous view
wood-burning fireplace « Slider to back deck




+ Hardwood floors
+ Open to dining room
o 19x15




Gourmet chef’s kitchen Cooking island

Granite counters Track lighting

Stainless steel appliances Convection oven
Brushed steel fixtures Abundant cabinet space




+ Dishwasher

+ Garbage disposal

+ Free standing range

+ Free standing refrigerator

Plumbed for ice maker
« Hardwood floors
. 16x12




Main level master suite Large picture window
Soaring wood-beam ceiling Wall to wall carpet
Spacious walk-in closet 16 x 13




IMNaster Bath

Private bathroom
Soaking tub

9x3
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Built-ins
Wood-beam ceiling
Hardwood floors
12x9

Lower level

Gas fireplace
Wet bar
Hardwood floors
22 x18




+ Lower level
+ Full bath

+ Built-ins

¢ 8X8

+ Main level
+ Walk-in shower
¢« X4



Fantastic private location nestled

*

Expansive deck with water feature
|deal spot for wildlife viewing or

*

among the trees yet close to town

¢

Q@
e
©
‘©
>
(q0]
gs
.mm
< O
@m @©
Q2 m
> 0
r o
* <
Q
-
©
Vo)
>
=
(@)
E a
(@)
o =
“— 0
>
®
= O
o
(oY0)
-
£ c
N +
M
()
S
[
7 S

L2






Beautifully updated Wine Country retreat with a stunning, modern interior!
Relax or entertain with soaring wood-beam ceilings, stone mantel

fireplace, floor to ceiling picture windows overlooking gorgeous views.
Kitchen to please a gourmet chef with stainless steel appliances, cooking
island, granite counter and track lighting. Versatile floor plan with 3rd
bedroom with wet bar offering dual living options. Giant shop for work or
hobby. Private location yet close to everything!




Addr:27005 NE BLACKBERRY LN Unit#:

City: Newberg Zip: 97132 Condo Loc:
Zoning: AF10

County:Yamhill Tax ID: 22754

Elem: Joan Auslin Middle: Mounlain View
High: Newberg PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg: Cold Springs Fruil Park CC&Rs: N

Legal: B3 ACRES IN SEC 05 T35 R2W
Open house: N
Home EnergryScore

VTour #1 VTour 42 55+ wiAHidavit Y/N: N

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  20K-09AC # Acres: 0.3 Lot Dimensions: 36155 sq Il
Wifrnt: View: I,ifﬁgﬁ TREEWOOD. | of pese: GATED, GEN-SLP, PRIVATE, TREES
Body Water: Seller Dise:  DSCLOSUR

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSre: Lo #Bdrms: 3 #Bath: 30 #Lvl: 2  YearBuilt: 1963/ RESALE
Main SQFT: 1196 TotUp/Mn: 1196 Roof: METAL  Style: 2STORY, SPLIT Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: 621  #Fireplaces:2 | GAS WOOD Parking: PAD, RVACCPRK  Exterior. FIBRCEM, LAP
Total SQFT: 1817  Addl SQFT: #Gar: 2JATTACHD, . BsmtFnd: DAYLITE, FINISHD

RV Desc:
REMARKS

XStDir: Hwy 219 1o E @ Bell Rd; N @ Blackberry Ln (Privale Drive}

Public:  Beaulilully updaled Wine Counlry relreal wislunning, modern interior! Relax or enlerlain wisoaring wood-beam ceilings, slone manlel
FP. Noar Lo ceiling piclure windows overlooking qorgeous view. Kilchen lo please a gourmel chel wiss appliances, cooking island,
granile counler & lrack lighling. Versalile Noor plan wi3rd bdrm wiwel bar olfering dual living aplions. Gianl shap [or wark ar hobby.
Privale localion yel close Lo everylhing!

APPRUOXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ 15 X 19 / FIREPL, HARDWOD, SUDER Mstr Bd:  M/13 X 16 /SUITE, WI-CLOS, WW-CARP Bths - Full/Part
Kitchen: M/ 12 X 16 / CODK-I S, FS-RANG, GRANITE 2nd Bd: M/89X12 JBEAMS, BLT-INS, HARDWOD Upper Lvl:  0/0
Dining: M/9X 12 /DECK, HARDWOD, SUDER 2rd Bed: L/1BX 22 /FIREPL, WET-BAR, WOODFLR Main Lvl: 20
MSTEATH:M!3X 9 /MARBLE, SOAKTUB, TILE-FL UTILITY: L/BXE /BATH, BLT-INS LowerLvl 1.0
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